Bell Inn

Cask Beer

Adnams Southwold Bitter
Adnams Ghost Ship
Adnams Broadside
Adnams Mosaic

Adnams Seasonal

Bottled Beers

Adnams Broadside 500ml
Adnams Ease Up IPA 330ml (gf)
Bitburger Drive 0.0% 330ml

£5.10
£5.40
£5.60
£5.60
£var

£5.40
£5.40
£4.15

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer 500ml £6.10

Old Mout Cider 500ml
Peroni 330ml
Budweiser 330ml

Spirits (35ml)

Adnams Longshore Vodka
Adnams Copper House Gin
Adnams First Rate Gin
Adnams Gin Selection
Warners Rhubarb Gin
Adnams Single Malt Whisky
Adnams Triple Malt Whisky
Single Malt Whiskies
Adnams Spirit of Broadside
Smirnoff Vodka

Blended Whiskies

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniels

Courvoisier / Martell
Bacardi

Captain Morgan’s Rum
Pimms (50ml), lemonade
Bailey’s Irish Cream (50ml)
Malibu / Archers

Martinis / Campari / Cinzano (50ml)

Adnams Ruby Port
Adnams Sherries (50ml)
All other spirits and liqueurs

£6.10
£5.20
£5.20

£4.90
£4.70
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.40
£5.80
£5.40
£4.40
£4.60
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£5.40
£4.40
£4.40
£5.90
£4.90
£4.60
£3.90
£4.40
£4.95
£4.60

WALBERSWICK

Kegged Beer and Cider

Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%
Adnams Dry Hopped Lager
Adnams Kobold

Adnams Wild Wave Cider / Blush
Adnams Blackshore Stout
Adnams Lazy SIPA

Bitburger Premium Pilsner

Canned Beer and Cider
Adnams Wild Wave Cider 0.5%
Adnams Wild Wave Blush

Minerals

Fever Tree Mixer 200ml
Schweppes Juice 125ml
Schweppes Mixer 125ml
Schweppes Mixer 200ml
Frobishers Juices
Hartridges Mixed Juices
Appletizer

Big Tom

Cawston Press

Coastal Spring Water 330ml
Coastal Spring Water 750ml
Pint Postmix (no Sugar)
Sugar Taxed Can

Other Cans

Other Bottles

Dash of Cordial

Dash of Postmix (no sugar)
1/2pt Juice and Lemonade
Pint Juice and Lemonade

Hot Brews

Teas and Infusions

American and Espresso
Cappuccino / Latte / Flat White
Hot Chocolate /Mocha

£4.40 (131kcal)
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.90

£4.15 (76kcal)
£4.65

£3.45 (var keal)
£2.40 (60kcal)
£2.40 (40kcal)
£2.70 (70kcal)
£3.95 (105kcal)
£3.95 (98kcal)
£3.95 (129kcal)
£3.95 (43kcal)
£3.95 (70kcal)
£3.20

£4.70

£5.00 (4kcal)
£3.50 (184kcal)
£3.20

£3.45

£0.60 (54kcal)
£1.00 (2kcal)
£3.50 (120kcal)
£5.90 (240kcal)

£3.50 (1keal)
£3.75 (6kcal)
£3.95

£4.20 (285kcal)



